
KOSICE (1.9)
Poradie Meno Vaha Umiestnenie Koeficient

1 Santa Dusan 21590 1 1,05
2 Rolik Rado 17850 1 1,11
3 Olejnak Miso 20650 2 1,16
4 Gargalik Peter 12410 2 1,21
5 Longauer Marian 11810 3 1,26
6 Olejnak Daniel 11700 3 1,32
7 Forgac Julius 10720 4 1,37
8 Ivancik Lubomir 8570 4 1,42
9 Feltovic Juraj 8940 5 1,47

10 Mikita Jan 8510 5 1,53
11 Kondik Lukas 8480 6 1,58
12 Kosalko Lukas 7830 6 1,63
13 Zborovjan Peter 7850 7 1,68
14 Clarke Lee 4250 7 1,74
15 Sajdak Juraj 6510 8 1,79
16 Matola Jan 4070 8 1,84
17 Rosak Peter 5100 9 1,89
18 Resetar Marek 2520 9 1,95
19 Ivancik D. 2490 10 2

181,85kg



SEKTOR A
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie
1(F) Santa Dusan 21590 1

2 Olejnak Miso 20650 2
3 Ivancik D. 2490 10
4 Longauer Marian 11810 3
5 Sajdak Juraj 6510 8
6 Rosak Peter 5100 9

7 Ivancik L. 8570 4

8 Mikita Jan 8510 5

9 Kondik Lukas 8490 6
10 Zborovjan Peter 7850 7
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SEKTOR B
Cislo Meno Vaha Umiestnenie

1 Feltovic Juraj 8940 5
2 Matola Jan 4070 8
3 Clarke Lee 4250 7
4 Kosalko Lukas 7830 6
5 Resetar Marek 2520 9
6 Gargalik Peter 12410 2
7 Forgac Julius 10720 4
8 Rolik Rado 17850 1

9(f) Olejnak Daniel 11700 3
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